
Temple Times Advertisers
Company Web Email Phone

Educational

Strong Learning Centers www.stronglearning.com linda@stronglearning.com (845) 628-3178

Financial

Mahopac National Bank www.mahopacnationalbank.com blewis@mahopacnationalbank.com (845) 621-0550

Marshall & Sterling  Inc. www.marshallsterling.com/brewster drothacker@marshallsterling.com (845) 878-4590

MCM Agency http://www.mcmagency.com/ (914) 276-0469

PCSB www.pcsb.com RACAMPORA@MYPCSB.com (845) 279-7101

William Raveis Real Estate DavidRubin.raveis.com david.rubin@raveis.com 914-980-6776

Flowers

Mahopac Florist www.MahopacFlorist.net wecare@mahopacflorist.net (845) 628-2949

Funeral Homes and Cemetaries

Joseph J. Smith Funeral Home, Inc. www.JosephJSmithFuneralHome.com info@josephjsmithfuneralhome.com (845) 621-1992

Kensico Cemetery/Sharon Gardens www.kensico.org kensico@Kensico.org (914) 949-0347 x228

Health

Drum Hill pfinelli@drumhill.org 914-788-88960

Jefferson Valley Eye Care www.JVEyeCare.com DrK@jveyecare.com (914) 962-8111

Lapa Dental Associates LawrenceLapa@yahoo.com (914) 739-2626

Mahopac Opthalmology PC www.MahopacEye.com kyss51@aol.com (845) 628-8788

Putnam Ridge www.putnamridge.com jlasch@PutmanRidge.com 845-278-3636

Rachel Kwan rachelkwan95@gmail.com 845-803-1551

South Putnam Animal Hospital www.spahvet.com spahvet@gmail.com (845) 628-1834

Home Improvement

Kenny's Carpet One www.CarpetOne.com Alexis@KennysCarpetOne.com (845) 225-4330

Liffey Van Lines, Inc. www.liffeyvanlines.com sales@liffeyvan.com (845) 628-5500



Company Web Email Phone

Robison Corp. https://www.robisonoil.com/ executiveoffice@robisonoil.com (914) 345-5700

Sclafani Energy,  Inc. www.SclafaniEnergy.com CLanganke@MeenanLP.com 845-324-3522

Whalens Moving and Storage of We www.MoveWhalens.com Info@movewhalens.com (914) 241-1711

Other

Ben Gruber Adjusters Inc. OhVey@Outlook.com (845) 621-4600

Real Estate, Builders, Architects

Architectural Visions www.Arch-Visions.com Joel.Greenberg@arch-visions.com (845) 628-6613

Specialty

Allen Hochberg, JD 201-741-7196

Brian William Event Decorators www.BrianWilliamEvents.com Billy@BrianWilliamEvents.com (914) 214-8437

Phyllis Solar solar3618@gmail.com (914) 391-0751

Testrite Holdings www.Testrite.com Lrube@Testrite.com (201) 543-0240 x 18

Yellow Shed Antiques YellowShedAntiques@Verizon.net (845) 628-0362

Travel

CruisePlanners www.WilmingtonTravelAndCruise.com joshin914@aol.com (914) 610-8060


